
   Public Land Use Committee 
 
Recreation      Farm Bureau 
Keith Hicken     Mileage 50   Kent Bastian  Mileage 45 
11296 S. 3000 W.     PO Box 54 
Myton, UT  84052     Neola, UT 84053-0054  
(C)  435-823-5620     (C) 435-823-4547 
khicken@yahoo.com    ekbastian@ubtanet.com 
        
Natural Resources     At Large 
Nate Robinson   Mileage 5        Ken Moon  Mileage 10 
PO Box 433           HC 64 Box 102 
Duchesne, UT 84021    Duchesne, UT 84021  
(C) 435-315-5946     (C) 435-733-1002 
nrobinson@iwmutah.com   kenmoon80@gmail.com 
 
Forestry      Oil/Gas Industry 
Macoy Young  Mileage 5    Jeff Crozier  Mileage 80 
PO Box 198      PO Box 237  
Duchesne, UT  84021-0198   Neola, UT  84053 
(C) 435-733-1179      (C) 435-823-4999 
mccoy.young@gmail.com   jeff.crozier@epenergy.com 
          
Economic Development    Historical & Cultural 
Ryan Lundstrom   Mileage 60   John Barton Mileage 60 
379 N Poco Drive     763 N 3000 W 
Roosevelt, UT 84066    Roosevelt, UT 84066 
(W) 435-722-4598     (C) 801-200-4300  
(C) 817-629-2466     john.barton@usu.edu 
lundstrom@duchesne.utah.gov        
        
Water Conservancy 
Dex Winterton   Mileage 52 
HC 65 Box 117 
Bluebell, Utah 84007 
(C) 435-823-4174 
dssbwin@gmail.com 
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